
BUS #6 SECONDARY AM   (#16)

6:38 AM Elkdale Rd & Evans Ct

6:39 AM Elkdale Rd & White Doe Dr

6:40 AM Elkdale Rd & Pheasant Run Rd

6:41 AM Elkdale Rd & Highland View Dr

6:42 AM 406 Elkdale Rd

6:43 AM Elkdale Rd & Bryan's Way

6:44 AM 487 Elkdale Rd

6:45 AM 499 Elkdale Rd

6:47 AM Oxford Rd & Montana Dr

6:49 AM Darlington Cir & Meadow Dr

6:50 AM Meadow Dr & Darlington Cir

6:51 AM Meadow Dr & HillsideCir

6:52 AM Hillside Cir & Oxford Rd

6:54 AM 130 Duck Farm Rd

6:56 AM Duck Farm & Ruddy Duck Cir (Upper)

6:57 AM Duck Farm & Bedford Way (T/A)

7:00 AM Oxford Rd & King James (Lower)

7:01 AM Oxford Rd & King James (Upper)

7:02 AM Oxford Rd & Partridge Ln

7:03 AM 225 Oxford Rd

7:04 AM 277 Oxford Rd

7:05 AM Oxford Rd & Meri Leigh Way

7:06 AM 155 Oxford Rd

7:07 AM 102 Oxford Rd

BUS #7 SECONDARY AM   (#28)

6:31 AM 738 Waterway Rd

6:33 AM Waterway Rd & Stella

6:35 AM Waterway Rd & Farmview

6:37 AM Glendale Rd & Morningmist (Lower)

6:38 AM Glendale Rd & Morningmist (Upper)

6:39 AM 205 Glendale Rd

6:40 AM Glendale Rd & Bobcat Ln

6:41 AM 272 Elk Creek Rd

6:42 AM Elk Creek Rd & Timber Lane (Turn Around)

6:44 AM Glendale Rd & Joseph Ln

6:45 AM Glendale Rd & Woodview

6:46 AM Glendale Rd & David Ln

6:48 AM 218 Old Creek

6:49 AM 513 Oxford Rd

6:50 AM 434 Oxford Rd

6:53 AM 351 Little Elk Creek Rd



6:54 AM 406 Little Elk Creek Rd

6:55 AM Little Elk Creek Rd & Freiberg

6:56 AM Little Elk Creek Rd & Paper Mill

6:58 AM 7 My Way (Turn around)

7:00 AM 476 Little Elk Creek Rd

7:01 AM Little Elk Creek Rd & Elk Ridge

7:03 AM 679 Little Elk Creek Rd

7:04 AM Autumn Hill Dr & Little Elk Creek Rd

7:05 AM 780 Little Elk Creek Rd

7:06 AM 793 Little Elk Creek Rd

BUS #10 SECONDARY AM  (#15)

6:30 AM 163 Woodland Rd

6:31 AM 133 Woodland Rd

6:34 AM 26 Stoney Ln

6:36 AM 128 Stoney Ln

6:37 AM 138 Stoney Ln

6:39 AM State Line Rd & Aaron Ln

6:41 AM E. Ridge Rd & Sunrise Dr

6:42 AM 225 E. Ridge Rd

6:45 AM E. Christine Rd & Airport Rd

6:46 AM 697 E. Christine Rd

6:47 AM E. Christine & Nittany Ln

6:48 AM 721 E. Christine Rd

6:52 AM 215 McCoury Rd

6:55 AM 557 Barnsley Rd

6:56 AM 535 Barnsley Rd

6:57 AM 436 Barnsley Rd

6:59 AM Barnsley Rd & Jason Dr

7:00 AM 223 Barnsley Rd

7:01 AM 205 Barnsley Rd

7:02 AM Barnsley Rd & Election Rd

7:03 AM 131 Barnsley Rd

7:06 AM Waterway Rd & Cooper

7:07 507 Waterway Rd

BUS #31 SECONDARY AM  (PART #26)

6:42 AM 35 Mt. Vernon St

6:44 AM 257 Lancaster Pike

6:46 AM 375 Lancaster Pike

6:48 AM 791 Street Rd



6:50 AM 610 Bethel Rd

6:52 AM 750 Bethel Rd

6:54 AM 348 Lancaster Pike

6:55 AM 294 Lancaster Pike

6:56 AM W. Hillside & Midland

6:57 AM W. Hillside & Sebastian

6:58 AM Sebastian & W. Hillside

6:59 AM Sebastian & S. Brookside

7:00 AM N. Brookside & Sebastian

7:01 AM N. Brookside & Scroggy

7:02 AM S. Brookside & Scroggy

7:06 AM Market St & Addison St

7:07 AM Market St & Brick St

BUS #3 SECONDARY AM   (PART #26)

6:23 AM 207 Scroggy Rd

6:28 AM 569 Jackson School Rd

6:33 AM 152 Roney's Corner Rd

6:34 AM 169 Roney's Corner Rd

6:35 AM Roney's Corner Rd & Bethel Rd

6:36 AM 205 Bethel Rd

6:38 AM 269 Bethel Rd

6:40 AM 280 Lower Hopewell Rd

6:41 AM 260 Lower Hopewell Rd

6:42 AM 230 Lower Hopewell Rd

6:46 AM 2031 Hopewell Rd

6:47 AM Hopewell Rd & Olde Field Dr

6:49 AM Hopewell Rd & Lower Hopewell Rd

6:52 AM 245 Calvery Rd

6:54 AM 102 Calvery Rd

6:56 AM 123 Bethel Rd

6:58 AM 121 Lancaster Pike

7:00 AM Lancaster Pike & Trinity Dr

7:05 AM Summit Ave & Penn Ave

7:08 AM 460 Hodgson St @ Old YMCA

                                                       BUS #14 SECONDARY AM   (PART #14 & #10)

6:27 AM W. Ridge Rd & Quarry 

6:28 AM W. Ridge Rd & Nottingham

6:29 AM 193 W. Ridge Rd 

6:31 AM W. Ridge Rd & Sherwood Dr

6:32 AM 369 Fremont Dr

6:33 AM 343 Fremont Dr



6:34 AM 532 Lees Bridge Rd

6:35 AM 556 Lees Bridge Rd

6:36 AM Lees Bridge Rd & Red Pump Rd

6:39 AM 257 Red Pump Rd

6:41 AM Red Pump Rd & Center Dr

6:42 AM 325 Red Pump Rd

6:45 AM Fremont Rd & Pleasant Dr

6:46 AM 555 Fremont Rd

6:47 AM 510 Fremont Rd

6:49 AM W. Ridge Rd & Apple Dr

6:50 AM 231 W. Ridge Rd

6:56 AM 510 E. Christine Rd

6:57 AM E. Christine Rd & Old Forge

6:58 AM 533 E. Christine Rd

6:59 AM 548 E. Christine Rd

7:00 AM 681 E. Christine Rd

        P/U 235 Graves Rd

7:01 AM 231 Graves Rd

7:02 215 Graves Rd

7:03 175 Graves Rd

7:04 159 Graves Rd

7:07 2171 Baltimore Pike

7:08 Baltimore Pike & Circle Dr

BUS #29 SECONDARY AM   (#23)

6:39 AM 121 W. Branch Rd

6:42 AM 210 W. Branch Rd

6:43 AM 271 W. Branch Rd

6:44 AM W. Branch & McDonald Way

6:45 AM 315 W. Branch Rd

6:46 AM W. Branch Rd & Preston 

6:48 AM Elkdale Rd & Ashmun Ave

6:49 AM 314 Elkdale Rd

6:50 AM 106 Elkview Rd

6:51 AM 138 Elkview Rd

6:52 AM Elkview Rd & Kimble Rd

6:53 AM Kimble Rd & Buck Run

6:54 AM 282 Kimble Rd

6:56 AM Kimble Rd & Turners Pond

6:57 AM Kimble Rd & Wilson

6:58 AM Kimble Rd & Springdale

7:00 AM Baltimore Pike & Draper Ln

7:02 AM Ashmun Ave & Third Ave

7:03 AM Ashmun Ave & First Ave

7:05 AM 1715 Baltimore Pike



7:06 AM 1791 Baltimore Pike

7:08 AM 5th St & New Street

Bus #8 SECONDARY AM

6:40 AM LEWISVILLE RD & PEACEDALE CT

6:42 AM 1600 LEWISVILLE RD

6:44 AM  LEWISVILLE RD & HOOK CREAMERY RD

6:45 AM LEWISVILLE RD & BLAKE RD

6:45 AM 108 BRICK MEETING HOUSE

6:46 AM CHESTERVILLE & STRICKLERSVILLE RD

6:49 AM WILLSFARM RD & BAKER DR

6:52 AM BAKER DR & DOUGHERTY DR

6:53 AM 2443 LEWISVILLE RD

6:54 AM CAMP BONSUL RD & OLD FORGE 

6:56 AM 203 GLEN HOPE RD

6:57 AM GLEN HOPE RD & BRIARCROFT

7:00 AM 7868 HICKORY HILL RD

7:03 AM 2434 HICKORY HILL RD

7:08 AM                                          FROG HOLLOW & WILSON DR

BUS #13 SECONDARY AM

6:39 AM 315 LEES BRIDGE RD

6:39 AM 320 LEES BRIDGE RD

6:40 AM 329 LEES BRIDGE RD

6:41 AM 269 FREMONT RD

6:44 AM FREMONT RD & HARRISON DR

6:45 AM FREMONT RD & FRANKLIN DR (T/A)

6:46 AM 220 FREMONT

6:50 AM PARK RD & DEER PATH

6:52 AM PARK RD & VETERANS DR

6:56 AM PARK RD & KIMBLE RD

6:57 AM 234 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

6:58 AM OLD BALTIMORE PIKE & PARK RD

7:02 AM UNION SQUARE RD & BLACKBURN DR

7:03 AM UNION SQUARE RD & IRONSTONE DR

7:04 AM UNION SQUARE RD & NEW FURNACE DR

7:04 AM UNION SQUARE RD. & ANVIL

7:07 BALTIMORE PIKE & FORGE RD

7:08 2573 BALTIMORE PIKE

7:09 AM 2610 BALTIMORE PIKE

7:12 191 ELECTION RD



BUS #22 SECONDARY AM

6:41 AM 7880 HICKORY HILL RD

6:41 AM 8500 HICKORY HILL RD

6:46 AM 453 ELK MILLS RD

6:45 AM 803 ELK MILLS

6:45 AM 851 ELK MILLS RD

6:50 AM 803 GLEN HOPE RD

6:51 AM GLEN HOPE RD & BRECKENRIDGE  

6:52 AM 9033 HICKORY HILL RD

6:53 AM HICKORY HILL RD & ROCKY GLEN RD

6:54 AM STATE RD & PHEASANT VIEW DR

6:56 AM KINGS ROW RD & BLUFFS DR

6:57 AM KING ROW RD & VICTORIA LN

6:59 AM 563 KINGS ROW RD

7:02 AM SAGINAW & RIDGE LANE

7:03 AM 130 RIDGE LANE

7:06 AM FREEZE RD & AUTUMN HILL DR (LOWER)

7:07 AM FREESE RD & AUTUMN HILL DR (UPPER)

7:08 AM 318 FREESE

7:10 AM 327 OLD CREEK 

7:11 AM 291 OLD CREEK RD

BUS #24  SECONDARY AM

6:49 AM 680 WATERWAY RD

6:51 AM 1033 LITTLE ELK CREEK RD

6:52 AM 994 LITTLE ELK CREEK RD 

6:52 AM LITTLE ELK CREEK RD & COLDIRON DR

6:52 AM LITTLE ELK CREEK RD & COLDIRON DR

6:56 AM WOODS RD & WACOUSTA CT 

6:57 AM 725 WOODS RD

7:06 178 MT. PLEASANT RD

7:07 155 MT. PLEASANT RD

7:08 102 MT. PLEASANT RD

7:10 AM SOUTH ST & S 4TH ST


